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Radar Chart

On average how long did you study or prepare assignments for this course per week
No.1 outside of class?
BEANC A 38 P BRE O IER 1P T ED < S DI 2 3 F U7z p?
0-30 minutes [ 1-2 hours 3-4 hours 4-5 hours o fliem Veikd!
hours Response
Number 1 5 5 0 0 1
% 9.1 455 455 0.0 0.0
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] 0-30 minutes [_] 1-2 hours | 3-4 hours ] 4-5 hours |JE More than 5 hours

No.1
0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 100
No.2 Did you attend the first class of the term?
FIIE DIZZEITHE U E U 722
Yes No Yes, but late Valid
Response
Number 10 1 0 "
% 90.9 9.1 00
[ ] Yes [ ] No [ Yes, but late
No.2
0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 100
No3 'What percentage of the class did you attend?
° B 751D ZOBEANDOHBERIZED L HNTT H?
Less than 70% 70-79% 80-89% 90-100% ML
Response
Number 0 0 0 11 "
% 0.0 0.0 0.0 100.0
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[—Jlessthan70% [__]70-79% [l 80-89% [——] 90-100%
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90

No.3
0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80
If the answer for No.3 is "Less than 70%"; could you please write the reason in the
blank?
Nod  INo3 IHI%IT Less than 70% ) %A P Hifr: FHASMICHE S <723
Wo
No.5 'What percentage of the assignments did you complete?
0% A S—vY bETUELER?
N/A Lessthan | 70 799, | 80-89% | 90-100% | . vaid
70% Response
Number 0 0 0 0 11 ”
% 00 0.0 00 00 100.0
[ INA | ] Less than 70% | 70-79% ] 80-89% [ 90-100%

No.5

90

0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80
No.6 How would you rate your own participation?
' 7 7 2B B A ORBIEZ ED K 5I1ZEHl U & 3 72
Very Poor Poor Adequate Good Excellent R VR
esponse
Number 0 0 3 3 5 "
% 0.0 0.0 273 273 455
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1 Very Poor [__] Poor [ Adequate ] Good [ Excellent

No.6
0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 100
No. 'What final grade in this course do you expect?
Bk TET 5 Z0T— AD BT 22
E D C B A Valid
Response
Number 0 0 0 2 9 "
% 0.0 0.0 0.0 18.2 81.8
(W — el s (o m— R e
No.7
0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 100
No.8 The instructor/s clearly presented the learning goals of the course.
0 [BRwo -2 o¥EEEERRIORL .
Strongly . Strongly Valid
Disagree Disagree Agree Agree Response Mean
Number 0 0 1 10 1" 39
% 00 0.0 9.1 90.9 '
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1 strongly Disagree [_] Disagree [ Agree |1 Strongly Agree

No.8

0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 100

No.9 Comment for Q.8

Considering the type of course (GE, Foundation, Major) and the level (100, 200, 300),
was the course...

Nod0 | Fic sy (— B RIE. BB, VY —RBHLE) L0 (100%
. 200 4. 300FE s E) CELHLEDESE. 2D — X

Too Easy Easy Just Right Difficult | Too difficult Re\;;gﬂse
Number 0 1 10 0 0 "
% 0.0 9.1 90.9 0.0 0.0

[ TooEasy [__] Easy [ Just Right [ Difficult [ Too difficult

No.10

0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 100

No.11 Comment for Q.10

Course materials fit the course goals.

Nod2 e o i R T — 2D H I 5 3 b L NS DT H > 72

| | | | | [ Valid |
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TES Result
Strongly Disagree Agree Strongly Response Mean
Disagree Agree
Number 0 0 3 8
11 37
% 0.0 0.0 273 727

No.12

1 strongly Disagree [__] Disagree [ Agree ] Strongly Agree

0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 100
| No.13 |C0mment for Q.12
No.14 Assignments fit the course goals.
7 R0 HBISIbLLLOTH S 1
Strongly . Strongly Valid
Disagree Ll g Agree Response Al
Number 0 0 4 7
11 3.6
% 00 0.0 364 63.6
1 strongly Disagree [_] Disagree [ Agree ] Strongly Agree
No.14
0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 100
No.15 Comment for Q.14
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No.16 Exams fit the course goals.

HENIT— 2ZDBEEIZSAIDOLVBEDTH D77

Strongly . Strongly Valid
Disagree Dlsigiee b Agree Response Mean
Number 0 0 3 8 1" 37
% 0.0 0.0 273 72.7 '

1 strongly Disagree [ Disagree [IEN Agree [ Strongly Agree

No.16

0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 100
No.17 Comment for Q.16
The grading was clearly presented with clear criteria consistent with the goals of the
course.
NoIS R RHITICBIL T 3 — A0 BRI HY = 72 B C—EHED & 5 WD IR 3
N1zo
Strongly . Strongly Valid
Disagree Disagree PiEs Agree Response Mean
Number 0 0 3 8
11 37
% 0.0 00 273 72.7
1 strongly Disagree [_] Disagree [ Agree [___] Strongly Agree
No.18
0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 100

No.19 Comment for Q.18
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No.20 The instructor/s started and ended the class on time.
° BRI R 4 T IR 2 F > T s
Strongly . Strongly Valid
Disagree Dibages b Agree Response s
Number 0 1 3 7 1" 3s
% 0.0 9.1 273 63.6 )
1 strongly Disagree [_] Disagree [} Agree [ Strongly Agree
No.20
0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80
No.21 Comment for Q.20
Clear answers were provided for questions about class materials and assignments when
No.22 necessary.
FEEOEXR BB S 2 - EE I E A b o 7.
Strongly . Strongly Valid
Disagree e b Agree Response L
Number 0 0 1 10 1" 39
% 0.0 0.0 9.1 90.9 '

No.22

1 strongly Disagree [__] Disagree [ Agree [___] Strongly Agree

100

10 20 30
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No.23 Comment for Q.22
No.24 The instructor/s managed class time appropriately.
o R P
HEIEDNICRE RS 2172 /2.
Strongly . Strongly Valid
Disagree e b Agree Response v
Number 0 0 3 8 " 37
% 0.0 0.0 273 72.7 '

No.24

1 strongly Disagree [_] Disagree [ Agree ] Strongly Agree

90 100

0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70
| No.25 |Comment for Q.24
No.26 The instructor/s stimulated interest in the subject matter.
FHHONBIZOWTHE D SR Z Z T 72,
Strongly . Strongly Valid
Disagree Disagree bugies Agree Response Mean
Number 0 0 2 9 " 38
% 0.0 0.0 18.2 81.8 '
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1 strongly Disagree [_] Disagree [ Agree |1 Strongly Agree

No.26

0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 100

No.27 Comment for Q.26

No.28 The instructor/s conducted the class with enthusiasm.
0 HE IR R > CREET 120
Strongly . Strongly Valid
Disagree Disagree b Agree Response Mean
Number 0 0 1 10 " 39
% 0.0 0.0 9.1 90.9 ’

1 strongly Disagree [_] Disagree [ Agree ] Strongly Agree

No.28

0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 100

| No.29 |Comment for Q.28

. Salton is the best, for real.

The instructor/s provided timely and helpful feedback on assignments.

N30 oy g\ yomms =5 L C IR S 4 3 Y ST T A — KA 2 BT 1

Strongly Strongly Valid
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Disagree Disagree Agree Agree Response Mean
Number 0 0 3 8 1" 37
% 0.0 0.0 273 72.7 '

No.30

1 strongly Disagree [__] Disagree [ Agree |1 Strongly Agree

30/01/25, 09:06

100

0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70
No.31 Comment for Q.30
. Thank you for giving me feedback on my essay from last term's 101 class.
No.32 The course as a whole was well organized.
0 2 — AT L BRI TV
Strongly . Strongly Valid
Disagree Disagree Agree Agree Response Mean
Number 0 1 3 7
5 11 35
% 00 9.1 273 63.6
1 strongly Disagree [__] Disagree [ Agree |1 Strongly Agree
No.32
0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70
No.33 Comment for Q.32
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90

No.34 The course structure allowed sufficient opportunity for student participation.
0 I — AWM E L THESMOBED A TH > 120
Strongly . Strongly Valid
Disagree Disagree Agree Agree Response Mean
Number 0 0 2 9
11 38
% 0.0 00 18.2 81.8
1 strongly Disagree Disagree | Agree ] Strongly Agree
No.34
0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70
No.35 Comment for Q.34
Please state what you expected specifically from this course. Were your expectations
fulfilled? If not, why do you feel they were not?
No36 - pa—izd a3 AN L T OE Lich? 2 OMRHEE ORER 7 &
NFEUp?
No.37 ‘What specific aspects of the course were stimulating to you, and why?
0 COA=AN OB EIPME SN I EFIEDES BT ETTH?
‘What needs to be improved in this course? Did you have any trouble understanding the
course material? Please provide constructive opinions indicating what can be done to
No.38 improve the course.

CODZEDORET NEHIIMTI»? BasMATIEE L HEDOHEIZD
L EIERNEERZENTFIWD,

. For my final essay I incorporated a confidential document (publicly released to the public) but
faced challenges on ways to analyze it. If we could have time to group analyze the Secretary
Generals' interview, documents I feel we can further our understanding!
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Please write any additional comments you may have about the physical learning
environment.

No.39 e cpa— 2T U7z 2 E A AHICBNT F X0, HidkZ DOtk i
HLZOMEM>TTF X,

[FOR INSTRUCTORS ONLY] If you have a comment that you don't want to show in
the CTL office, please write it down in this column. Only the text written here will be
private.

No99 1 E72 1 IcABICTLA 7 4 ATOABMARB UL NI AY Md AHEIET
55DMICRALUTLIZE N TOHEIMITITE LN LEIZFIEABICE D
*9.

. THANK YOU FOR ANOTHER AMAZING CLASS, PROF SALTON!

FE»HDI AV
Comment from the faculty
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